



This conference is organized jointly by the Water Environment Federation and the American Water Works Association.

# Summit

# FEBRUARY 24–25, 2020 HYATT REGENCY ORANGE COUNTY ANAHEIM, CALIFORNIA

www.wef.org/yp-summit

# **Summit** 2020 Sponsorship Opportunities

The Young Professionals (YP) Summit brings together more than 150 young professionals from around the country for career enhancement and leadership development training with workshops where hot topics in the water industry will take place. This year, the YP Summit will be held in conjunction with The Utility Management ConferenceTM in Anaheim, on February 24–28, 2020.

Become a 2020 YP Summit sponsor, and leverage your business presence—and brand image—in front of the next generation of water professionals.

# YP SUMMIT OVERALL SPONSORSHIP

Exclusive \$5,000 member/ \$6,500 nonmember

- Two complimentary registration to the YP Summit
- YP Summit final attendee list in Excel format
- Branding on signage recognizing all sponsors on display for the duration of the Summit
- Logo recognition on sponsor page of YP Summit Program
- Logo recognition on PowerPoint slide displayed during session breaks
- Logo recognition on corresponding PowerPoint slide at the Opening General Session of The Utility Management Conference
- Logo recognition on YP Summit webpage
- Sponsor provided cups or napkins for YP Summit Reception and YP Summit Ice Breaker
- Logo featured on applicable event marketing communications depending on sponsorship sign-up date
- Opportunity to display sponsor provided materials

# YP SUMMIT ASSOCIATE SPONSORSHIP

\$2,500 member / 3,500 nonmember (available to 3 sponsors)

- One complimentary registration to the YP Summit
- YP Summit final attendee list in Excel format
- Branding on signage recognizing all sponsors on display for the duration of the Summit
- Logo recognition on sponsor page of YP Summit Program
- Logo recognition on PowerPoint slide displayed during session breaks
- Logo recognition on corresponding PowerPoint slide at the Opening General Session of The Utility Management Conference
- Logo recognition on YP Summit webpage

# INTERESTED IN CONTRIBUTING A DONATION TO THE YP SUMMIT?

Please contact Megan Livak, mlivak@wef.org

# 2020 Young Professionals Summit

# **2020 SPONSORSHIP RESERVATION & CONTRACT**

Hyatt Regency Orange County | Anaheim, CA | Summit: February 24–25

Sales Representat	ive							
Dave Mathews	🖵 Vickie Bobo	🖵 Cari McBride	🖵 Suz	zanne Shutty	🖵 Jenny Grigsb	у	🖵 Thon	nas Bennett
Primary Contact In	nformation							
Check if address has c	hanged		Check	if contact name has o	changed			
Company Name								
If the company last spon	sored under a different name, wh	at was it?						
Person to receive contra	ct and billing materials							
Title								
Address (for materials m	ailing)							
City			Sta	ate/Province				
Zip/Postal Code			Co	ountry				
Business Phone Number			Mo	Mobile Phone Number				
E-mail			We	Website				
By providing my e-mail	address and and signing this for	m, I consent to receive a	III commun	ications sent by or c	on the behalf of the	Water Enviro	onment I	Federation.
Online Directory L	isting Information if diff	erent from Primary	Contact	Information	T	his inform	ation is	s publicly listed.
Company Name (please	print exactly as it should appear	in the Exhibitor Directory)				Letter of al should be l		
Sales Contact			E-r	mail				
Address								
City			Sta	ate/Province				
Zip/Postal Code			Co	ountry				
Business Phone Number								
Membership Infor								
Current Corporate/Ex	nibitor Membership Number			New Exhibitor Mer Application & Pay Date Sent:			□ Non-	-member
Payment Informa								
r ayment morma	tion							
		·		1 1			<b>F C</b>	
fee will be paid in full b	<b>tion</b> ve sponsorships at the YP Sumr efore sponsor is entitled to the r , 2019, 75% of the sponsorship f	eceipt of any sponsor re	cognition a	t the YP Summit 202	20. Provided WEF re	eceives writt	en notice	

# IF MAILING CONTRACT WITH CHECK, MAIL TO:

Water Environment Federation P.O. Box 38009 | Baltimore, MD 21297-8009

# IF PAYING ONLINE, SUBMIT THROUGH:

https://www.wefnet.org/payments/Default.aspx

Date submitted:

For category, use drop down for miscellaneous. Include conference name in the product description field. \$

Enclosed

# 2020 Young Professionals Summit Sponsorship Reservation & Contract

Page 2 of 2

**Company Name** 

SF	PONSORSHIP SELECTION	Member	Non-Member	
SUMMIT WIDE				
	YP Summit Overall Sponsor (Exclusive)	\$5,000	\$6,500	
	YP Summit Associate Sponsor (Available to Three)	\$2,500	\$3,500	

# **Contract Terms and Conditions**

The parties agree as follows:

This agreement is made between the Water Environment Federation®, an Illinois nonprofit corporation ("WEF"), and

(the "Corporate Sponsor"), for mutual consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which are acknowledged by the parties, who agree:

- **1. Effective Date of Agreement:** This agreement goes into effect and is binding upon acceptance by WEF and Corporate Sponsor indicated by their signatures on this reservation & contract form, and on Addendum A to this agreement.
- **2. Sponsorship reservation:** Corporate Sponsor understands that sponsorship is not reserved until WEF receives full payment of sponsorship fees as indicated on Addendum A.
- **3. Corporate Sponsor understands** that this agreement includes the requirements set forth in the "Water Environment Federation Exhibition and Conference Rules and License for The Young Professionals Summit 2020", and Addendum A to the contract and license agreements. Corporate Sponsor acknowledges that it has had the opportunity to review the License which is available at www.wef.org/yp-summit and agrees to be bound by all terms set forth in this contract form, the license, and Addendum A.

### Accepted for Sponsor by:

(Please sign below. Contract is not valid without signature.)

uthorized Signature	
rinted Name	
itle	
ompany	
ate	
Accepted for WEF by:	

Date

Sacha Carey, Senior Director, Exhibitions & Advertising

### Return signed contract to your appropriate Sales Representative:

	FAX	E-mail	
Dave Mathews	1-678-947-9244	dmathews@wef.org	
🛾 Vickie Bobo	1-678-947-9244	vbobo@wef.org	
🗅 Cari McBride	1-703-684-2450	cmcbride@wef.org	
Suzanne Shutty	1-703-407-0289	sshutty@wef.org	
Jenny Grigsby	1-703-684-2407	jgrigsby@wef.org	
🗅 Thomas Bennett	+44 (0) 207-993-4605	tbennett@wef.org	

For Exhibition Management Use				
Sponsorship Reserved				
Sponsorship Level		Order Number		
Member #	Expiration		Туре	
Collateral Needed: JPG EPS Banner Ad Mobile App Banner Mobile App Video	<ul> <li>Mobile App Page</li> <li>Meter Art</li> <li>Banner Art</li> <li>Bus Art</li> </ul>	Secondary	Cling Art     Other:	